
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Карбидные напайки пил 
 



 
 
 

 

Saw Tips-U.S. Canadian Style 

 
CW Style 

 

 

 

 
Shape 

 

 
Type 

Dimension（inch） 

L W T 

inch inch inch 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 

CWB 7050 - CWB 7500 

 

0.281 

 

0.050 -.500 

 

0.078 

 

CWD 7050 - CWD 7500 

 

0.312 

 

0.050 -.500 

 

0.093 

 

CWE 7050 - CWE 7500 

 

0.375 

 

0.050 -.500 

 

0.093 

 

CWF 7050 - CWF 7500 

 

0.500 

 

0.050 -.800 

 

0.125 

 

CWG 7050 - CWG 7500 

 

0.375 

 

0.050 -.800 

 

0.125 

 

CWH 7050 - CWH 7500 

 

0.344 

 

0.050 -.800 

 

0.125 

 

Carbide 
Flats 

 
 
 

 
Carbide 

Saw Tips 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

- 01 - 

 
 
 
 

Turning 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 

Threading 
Inserts 

Parting & 
Grooving 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 

Milling 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 

Woodworking 
Inserts 

 
 
 

 
Drilling 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 
 

Circular 
Saw 



Carbide Saw Tips 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

W Style 
 

 

- 02 - 

 

 
Shape 

 

 
Type 

Dimension（inch） 

L W T 

inch inch inch 

  

WA 7050 - WA 7500 

 

0.250 

 

0.050 -.500 

 

0.062 

 

WB 7050 - WB 7500 

 

0.281 

 

0.050 -.500 

 

0.078 

 

WC 7050 - WC 7500 

 

0.281 

 

0.050 -.500 

 

0.093 

 

WD 7050 - WD 7800 

 

0.312 

 

0.050 -.800 

 

0.093 

 

WE 7050 - WE 7800 

 

0.375 

 

0.050 -.800 

 

0.093 

 

WF 7050 - WF 7800 

 

0.500 

 

0.050 -.800 

 

0.125 

 
WG 7050 - WG 7800 

 
0.375 

 
0.050 -.800 

 
0.125 

 
WH 7050 - WH 7800 

 
0.344 

 
0.050 -.800 

 
0.125 

 
WQ 7050 - WQ 7800 

 
0.375 

 
0.050 -.800 

 
0.156 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

V-Top Style 
 

 

 

 
Shape 

 

 
Type 

Dimension（inch） 

L W T 

inch inch inch 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

GW55055V 

 

0.375 

 

0.220 

 

0.093 

 

GW55050V 

 

0.375 

 

0.200 

 

0.125 

 

GW55056V 

 

0.375 

 

0.220 

 

0.125 

 

GW55058V 

 

0.375 

 

0.230 

 

0.125 

 

GW55061V 

 

0.375 

 

0.240 

 

0.125 

 

More styles like metric specification are available. Please contact for details. 

 
 

 
Carbide 

Flats 

 
 
 

 
Carbide 

Saw Tips 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

- 03 - 

 
 
 
 

Turning 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 

Threading 
Inserts 

Parting & 
Grooving 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 

Milling 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 

Woodworking 
Inserts 

 
 
 

 
Drilling 
Inserts 

 
 
 
 
 

Circular 
Saw 
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